
 
1961 
469 

For (in g) 
100 

 ENERGY VALUE 

pharma 
 
 
 

TABLET  

 CRUNCHY DARK 
CHOCOLATE 

 
Contains: 150 grs.  

10 tablets of 15 grs. 

DM77 
 

DENOMINATION 
 Crispy dark  chocolate bar  with high protein  value. 

INGREDIENTS 
Vegetable proteins (cocoa, soy), vegetable fibre, cocoa butter, milk proteins,  hydrolysed 
collagen (beef origin), defatted cocoa powder, emulsifier (soy lecithin  (E-322),  polyglycerol 
polyricinoleate (E-476)),  sweeteners (sucralosa (E-955),  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PROTEINS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CARBOHYDRA
TES   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FATS 

acesulfame (E-950)), antioxidant (vitamin E). May contain traces of the following products 
and their derivatives: cereals containing gluten, egg, nuts,  fish,  crustaceans,  
molluscs,  peanuts,  lupins,  sulphites,  celery, mustard and sesame. 

HOW TO USE 
Ready to eat. 

 STORAGE CONDITIONS 
Store in a dry and cool place. 

5 g 0.6 g 4.3 g 

 
 
 
 

INFORMATION NUTRITIONAL 
 
 
 

kJ 
kcal 

kJ 
kcal 

294 
70 

 

 
Fats 

 of which saturated fatty acids  
Carbohydrates  

 of which sugars Fibres 
Proteins 
Salt 

(g) 
(g) 
(g) 
(g) 
(g) 
(g) 
(g) 

29 
0 

3,7 
2,1 
27,3 
33,3 
0,3 

4,3 
0 

0,6 
0,3 
4,1 
5 

0,04 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This document does  not contain commercial  information.  It contains only scientific information which is  addressed exclusively to  the 
doctor to whom it is addressed.  

www.essentialdiet.es 

 CALCULATED MEAN  ANALYTICAL VALUE 

Per 1 serving 
15g 


