

# CRUNCHY DARK CHOCOLATE

Contains: 150 grs. 10 tablets of 15 grs.

**DM77** 

## DENOMINATION

Crispy dark chocolate bar with high protein value.

#### **INGREDIENTS**

Vegetable proteins (cocoa, soy), vegetable fibre, cocoa butter, **milk** proteins, hydrolysed collagen (beef origin), defatted cocoa powder, emulsifier (soy lecithin (E-322), polyglycerol polyricinoleate (E-476)), sweeteners (sucralosa (E-955),

acesulfame (E-950)), antioxidant (vitamin E). May contain traces of the following products and their derivatives: cereals containing gluten, egg, nuts, fish, crustaceans, molluscs, peanuts, lupins, sulphites, celery, mustard and sesame.

### **HOW TO USE**

Ready to eat.

# STORAGE CONDITIONS

Store in a dry and cool place.

	For (in g) 100	Per 1 serving 15g
kJ kcal	1961 469	294 70
ALUE_		
(g)	29	4,3
(g) (g) (g) (g) (g) (g)	0 3,7 2,1 27,3 33,3 0,3	0 0,6 0,3 4,1 5 0,04
	kcal  /ALUE (g) (g) (g) (g) (g) (g) (g) (g)	kJ 1961 kcal 469 /ALUE (g) 29 (g) 0 (g) 3,7 (g) 2,1 (g) 27,3 (g) 33,3





